2015 to help provide an understanding of our financial condition, changes in financial condition and results of operations.

Our unaudited pro forma condensed combined financial data are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect what our financial
position and results of operations would have been had the spin-off occurred on the date indicated and are not necessarily indicative of
our future financial position and future results of operations.

27

The following unaudited pro forma financial information presented on the Condensed Combined Pro Forma Statement of Financial
Condition as of September 30, 2015 is based on AC Group’s historical financial statements as adjusted to reflect the impact of certain
transactions that were undertaken as part of the spin-off from GAMCO:

(a) The sale of 4,393,055 shares of GAMCO Class A stock to GSI in return for the $150 million GSI Note.
(b) The subsequent contribution by GAMCO of the GSI Note to AC Group.
(c) The issuance of the $250 million GAMCO Note to AC Group.

Pro Forma
Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents 363,055$   -$   363,055$
Investments in securities 92,822   150,000   (a) 242,822
Investments in registered investment companies 115,046   -   115,046
Investments in partnerships 101,022   -   101,022
Receivable from brokers 52,595   -   52,595
Investment advisory fees receivable 1,991   -   1,991
Receivable from affiliates 202   -   202
Goodwill 3,254   -   3,254
Other assets 882   -   882
  Total assets 730,869$   150,000$   880,869$

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Payable to brokers 49,365$   -$   49,365$
Income taxes payable and deferred tax liabilities 8,832   -   8,832
Compensation payable 5,046   -   5,046
Securities sold, not yet purchased 5,577   -   5,577
Mandatorily redeemable noncontrolling interests 1,257   -   1,257
Payable to affiliates 23,369   -   23,369
Accrued expenses and other liabilities 1,846   -   1,846
  Total liabilities 95,292   -   95,292

Redeemable noncontrolling interests 6,018   -   6,018

Equity 624,792   400,000   (b)(c) 1,024,792
Note receivable from GAMCO -   (250,000)   (c) (250,000)
Accumulated comprehsive income 4,767   -   4,767
  Total equity 629,559   150,000   779,559
Total liabilities and equity 730,869$   150,000$   880,869$

ASSOCIATED CAPITAL GROUP, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED CONDENSED COMBINED PRO FORMA STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

As of  September 30, 2015
(Dollars in thousands, except per share data)

28

The following unaudited pro forma financial information presented on the Condensed Combined Pro Forma Statements of Operations
for the three months ended September 30, 2015 and September 30, 2014 is based on AC Group’s historical financial statements as
adjusted to reflect the impact of certain transactions that were undertaken as part of the spin-off from GAMCO:

(a) Compensation expenses for increased personnel costs in relation to being a stand-alone public company.
(b) Elimination of the management fee contra-expense which will not exist when the Company is a stand-alone public company.
(c) Additional costs of being a stand-alone public company including board of director expenses, transfer agent fees, stock

exchange listing fees and increased legal and audit fees.
(d) Interest income on the $250 million GAMCO Note that was issued to AC Group in connection with the spin-off.
(e) Dividend income on the 4,393,055 shares of GAMCO that were sold to GSI as part of the spin-off.
(f) Tax adjustments based on the adjustments above using the applicable statutory tax rate.

Pro Forma Pro Forma
Historical Adjustments Pro Forma Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenues
  Investment advisory and incentive fees 2,240$   -$   2,240$   1,832$   -$   1,832$
  Institutional research services 2,063   -   2,063   2,540   -   2,540
  Other 387   -   387   523   -   523
Total revenues 4,690   -   4,690   4,895   -   4,895
Expenses
  Compensation 5,079   250   (a) 5,329   4,313   250   (a) 4,563
  Management fee (1,374)   1,374   (b) -   (1,038)   1,038   (b) -
  Stock based compensation 630   -   630   476   -   476
  Other operating expenses 1,436   246   (c) 1,682   1,892   246   (c) 2,138
Total expenses 5,771   1,870   7,641   5,643   1,534   7,177

Operating loss (1,081)   (1,870)   (2,951)   (748)   (1,534)   (2,282)
Other income (expense)
  Net gain/(loss) from investments (11,539)   -   (11,539)   (9,140)   -   (9,140)
  Interest and dividend income 551   2,807   (d) (e) 3,358   805   2,763   (d) (e) 3,568
  Interest expense (323)   -   (323)   (295)   -   (295)
Total other income/(expense), net (11,311)   2,807   (8,504)   (8,630)   2,763   (5,867)
Income before income taxes (12,392)   937   (11,455)   (9,378)   1,229   (8,149)
Income tax provision/(benefit) (4,388)   349   (f) (4,039)   (2,561)   455   (f) (2,106)
Net loss (8,004)   588   (7,416)   (6,817)   774   (6,043)
Net loss attributable to noncontrolling interests (464)   -   (464)   (3,034)   -   (3,034)
Net income/(loss) attributable to Associated
   Capital Group, Inc.'s shareholders (7,540)$   588$   (6,952)$   (3,783)$   774$   (3,009)$

Net income/(loss) attributable to Associated
   Capital Group, Inc.'s shareholders per share:
Basic (0.30)$   0.02$   (0.28)$   (0.15)$   0.03$   (0.12)$

Diluted (0.30)$   0.02$   (0.28)$   (0.15)$   0.03$   (0.12)$

Weighted average shares outstanding:
Basic 24,947   24,947   24,947   25,296   25,296   25,296

Diluted 25,241   25,241   25,241   25,517   25,517   25,517

September 30, 2015
Three Months Ended
September 30, 2014

ASSOCIATED CAPITAL GROUP, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED PRO FORMA STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS

UNAUDITED
(Dollars in thousands, except per share data)

Three Months Ended

29

J. Subsequent Events

On October 12, 2015, the Board of Directors of GAMCO accelerated the vesting of the November 2013 grant of restricted stock
awards (“RSAs”) to be effective on October 19, 2015. There were 130,650 RSAs outstanding relating to this grant. As a result of the
acceleration, AC will incur a fourth quarter non-cash charge of $1.3 million or $0.03 per diluted share (after management fee and tax

[…]

common stock at a price of $34.1448 per share, based on the average of the volume weighted average price for GAMCO class A stock
on an “ex-Distribution” basis from November 9, 2015 through and including November 27, 2015.  GSI paid for the purchase by
issuing a note to GAMCO in the principal amount of $150.0 million (the “GSI Note”).  The GSI Note was then contributed by
GAMCO to AC and GSI became a majority-owned subsidiary of AC on November 30, 2015 in connection with the completion of the
spin-off.

Organizational Chart

32

Financial Condition

The following unaudited pro forma financial information presented as of September 30, 2015 is based on AC Group’s historical
financial statements as adjusted to reflect the impact of certain transactions that were undertaken as part of the spin-off from GAMCO:

(a) The sale of 4,393,055 shares of GAMCO Class A stock to GSI in return for the $150 million GSI Note.
(b)  The subsequent contribution by GAMCO of the GSI Note to AC Group.
(c) The issuance of the $250 million GAMCO Note to AC Group.

Pro Forma
Historical Adjustments Pro Forma

ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents 363,055$   -$   363,055$
Investments in securities 92,822   150,000   (a) 242,822
Investments in registered investment companies 115,046   -   115,046
Investments in partnerships 101,022   -   101,022
Receivable from brokers 52,595   -   52,595
Investment advisory fees receivable 1,991   -   1,991
Receivable from affiliates 202   -   202
Goodwill 3,254   -   3,254
Other assets 882   -   882
  Total assets 730,869$   150,000$   880,869$

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Payable to brokers 49,365$   -$   49,365$
Income taxes payable and deferred tax liabilities 8,832   -   8,832
Compensation payable 5,046   -   5,046
Securities sold, not yet purchased 5,577   -   5,577
Mandatorily redeemable noncontrolling interests 1,257   -   1,257
Payable to affiliates 23,369   -   23,369
Accrued expenses and other liabilities 1,846   -   1,846
  Total liabilities 95,292   -   95,292

Redeemable noncontrolling interests 6,018   -   6,018

Equity 624,792   400,000   (b)(c) 1,024,792
Note receivable from GAMCO -   (250,000)   (c) (250,000)
Accumulated comprehsive income 4,767   -   4,767
  Total equity 629,559   150,000   779,559
Total liabilities and equity 730,869$   150,000$   880,869$

ASSOCIATED CAPITAL GROUP, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
UNAUDITED CONDENSED COMBINED PRO FORMA STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

As of  September 30, 2015
(Dollars in thousands, except per share data)

At September 30, 2015, the Pro Forma book value for the Company was $779.6 million and the Pro Forma book value per diluted
share was $30.53 per diluted share.

The Company ended the quarter with cash and investments of $672 million ($822 million on a Pro Forma basis). These assets provide
the flexibility to do acquisitions, lift-outs, seed new investment strategies, and co-invest, as well as to fund shareholder compensation,